Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.71
34.76
35.11
35.35
35.36
35.94
36.05
36.07
36.19
37.10
38.59
38.61
42.69
43.89
47.00

55.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.36
36.05
34.71
34.76
36.07
35.35

35.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
369
358
351
351
334
331
330
327
304
270
269
199
183
149
90

WA Pts

351
331
371
369
330
351
358

Round

m m T I M M

I m =m I

Round

F
F

Date

23/01/18
23/01/18
24/01117
29/10/117
16/12/18
15/10/16
29/09/18
1712117
24/01117
03/07/16
01/10/16
31/01/16
05/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/14
21/04/13

Date

16/12/18
29/09/18
23/01/18
23/01/18
17112117
29/10/117
24/01117

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester County Championships

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Bristol
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Salisbury

Venue
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Bristol Cent

Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent

Bristol Cent

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.19
35.94
38.59
37.10
38.61
42.69
43.89
47.00

55.52

Copyright 2024

327
334

270

269
199
183
149
90

m m I

T

24/01117
15/10/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
31/01/16
05/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/14
21/04/13

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Salisbury

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Bristol Cent

Bristol Cent
Bristol Cent

Bristol Cent

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



