Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.71	371	F	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
34.76	369	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
35.11	358	F	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
35.35	351	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
35.36	351	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
35.94	334	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
36.05	331	F	29/09/18	City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	4
36.07	330	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
36.19	327	Н	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
37.10	304	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
38.59	270	F	01/10/16	City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	4
38.61	269	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
42.69	199	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
43.89	183	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
47.00	149	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
55.52	90	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Bristol Cent	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.36	351	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
36.05	331	F	29/09/18	City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	4
34.71	371	F	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
34.76	369	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
36.07	330	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
35.35	351	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
35.11 Copyright 2024	358 4	F	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.19	327	Н	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
35.94	334	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
38.59	270	F	01/10/16	City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	4
37.10	304	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
38.61	269	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
42.69	199	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
43.89	183	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
47.00	149	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
55.52	90	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Bristol Cent	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS